
WOMEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Women's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Madigan Yancey Lansing High School 122.6 115.0 0

2 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 115.0 110.0 0

3 Corissa Bandel McLouth 116.6 105.0 0

4 Somer Wyatt McLouth 121.5 105.0 0

5 Logan Ringel Gardner Edgerton High School 121.9 105.0 0

6 Eve Tuckel Bishop Seabury 115.0 95.0 0

7 Brooklyn Welton Mill Valley 121.0 90.0 0

8 Jillian Vanek Lansing High School 122.6 90.0 0

9 Davina Benitz Troy 117.0 85.0 0

10 Keagan  Murry Tonganoxie 120.0 85.0 0

11 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 123.0 85.0 0

12 Paige Harvey Oskaloosa High School 119.0 80.0 0

13 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 120.0 80.0 0

14 Shyenne Huff JCN 118.0 75.0 0

15 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 120.0 75.0 0

16 Gretchen Hager Valley Falls High School 120.0 75.0 0

17 Olivia  O'Toole Gardner Edgerton High School 121.1 75.0 0

18 Sophia Chang Mill Valley 123.0 75.0 0

19 Addison  Blanka Tonganoxie 120.0 70.0 0

20 Sela Weiland Bonner Springs High School 119.0 65.0 0

21 Lorren Conner Valley Falls High School 120.0 65.0 0

22 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 118.8 60.0 0

23 Taylor Shogren Tonganoxie 120.0 60.0 0

24 Emma McClanahan Lansing High School 117.0 45.0 0

25 Abigail Grimm Lansing High School 123.0 0 0



Women's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Somer Wyatt McLouth 121.5 215.0 0

2 Madigan Yancey Lansing High School 122.6 210.0 0

3 Eve Tuckel Bishop Seabury 115.0 200.0 0

4 Paige Harvey Oskaloosa High School 119.0 190.0 0

5 Logan Ringel Gardner Edgerton High School 121.9 180.0 0

6 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 115.0 175.0 0

7 Corissa Bandel McLouth 116.6 175.0 0

8 Shyenne Huff JCN 118.0 175.0 0

9 Jillian Vanek Lansing High School 122.6 170.0 0

10 Brooklyn Welton Mill Valley 121.0 160.0 0

11 Gretchen Hager Valley Falls High School 120.0 155.0 0

12 Olivia  O'Toole Gardner Edgerton High School 121.1 155.0 0

13 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 123.0 155.0 0

14 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 120.0 150.0 0

15 Keagan  Murry Tonganoxie 120.0 145.0 0

16 Sophia Chang Mill Valley 123.0 145.0 0

17 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 120.0 135.0 0

18 Davina Benitz Troy 117.0 120.0 0

19 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 118.8 120.0 0

20 Lorren Conner Valley Falls High School 120.0 115.0 0

21 Addison  Blanka Tonganoxie 120.0 110.0 0

22 Taylor Shogren Tonganoxie 120.0 105.0 0

23 Sela Weiland Bonner Springs High School 119.0 90.0 0

24 Emma McClanahan Lansing High School 117.0 80.0 0

25 Abigail Grimm Lansing High School 123.0 0 0

Women's 123.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Corissa Bandel McLouth 116.6 145.0 0

2 Somer Wyatt McLouth 121.5 135.0 0

3 Madigan Yancey Lansing High School 122.6 135.0 0

4 Logan Ringel Gardner Edgerton High School 121.9 125.0 0

5 Jillian Vanek Lansing High School 122.6 115.0 0

6 Keagan  Murry Tonganoxie 120.0 110.0 0

7 Shyenne Huff JCN 118.0 105.0 0

8 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 123.0 105.0 0

9 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 120.0 100.0 0

10 Davina Benitz Troy 117.0 95.0 0

11 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 120.0 95.0 0

12 Brooklyn Welton Mill Valley 121.0 95.0 0

13 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 115.0 90.0 0

14 Eve Tuckel Bishop Seabury 115.0 90.0 0

15 Paige Harvey Oskaloosa High School 119.0 90.0 0

16 Olivia  O'Toole Gardner Edgerton High School 121.1 90.0 0

17 Sophia Chang Mill Valley 123.0 90.0 0

18 Sela Weiland Bonner Springs High School 119.0 80.0 0

19 Addison  Blanka Tonganoxie 120.0 75.0 0

20 Gretchen Hager Valley Falls High School 120.0 75.0 0

21 Lorren Conner Valley Falls High School 120.0 70.0 0

22 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 118.8 65.0 0

23 Emma McClanahan Lansing High School 117.0 50.0 0

24 Taylor Shogren Tonganoxie 120.0 0 0

25 Abigail Grimm Lansing High School 123.0 0 0

Women's 123.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Madigan Yancey Lansing High School 122.6 460.0 10

2 Somer Wyatt McLouth 121.5 455.0 8

3 Corissa Bandel McLouth 116.6 425.0 6

4 Logan Ringel Gardner Edgerton High School 121.9 410.0 4

5 Eve Tuckel Bishop Seabury 115.0 385.0 2

6 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 115.0 375.0 1

7 Jillian Vanek Lansing High School 122.6 375.0 0

8 Paige Harvey Oskaloosa High School 119.0 360.0 0

9 Shyenne Huff JCN 118.0 355.0 0

10 Brooklyn Welton Mill Valley 121.0 345.0 0

11 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 123.0 345.0 0

12 Keagan  Murry Tonganoxie 120.0 340.0 0

13 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 120.0 325.0 0

14 Olivia  O'Toole Gardner Edgerton High School 121.1 320.0 0

15 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 120.0 310.0 0

16 Sophia Chang Mill Valley 123.0 310.0 0

17 Gretchen Hager Valley Falls High School 120.0 305.0 0

18 Davina Benitz Troy 117.0 300.0 0

19 Addison  Blanka Tonganoxie 120.0 255.0 0

20 Lorren Conner Valley Falls High School 120.0 250.0 0

21 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 118.8 245.0 0

22 Sela Weiland Bonner Springs High School 119.0 235.0 0

23 Emma McClanahan Lansing High School 117.0 175.0 0

24 Taylor Shogren Tonganoxie 120.0 165.0 0

25 Abigail Grimm Lansing High School 123.0 0 0


